SP50-5B

ITEM [PARTSNO _|DESCRIPTION Q _TY |SPECIFICATION ITEM |PARTSNO _|DESCRIPTION '_TY|SPECIFICATION

001 |A05500101 __|CAP 1 030 Eossmmx ROD - 1

002 |A0SS00201 _ [PACKING 1 031 _]A05504201  {SEAL 1

003 |A05500301 [BUMPER 1 032 _|A05504401  [PROTECT WASHER ! ‘

004 }A05500401 _ [DRIVER PISTON 1 033 |A05504601 _ |SPACER 1 Anvil UsedA B

005 _[A05500501 _ {SPRING 1 034 _1A0S503601 _JANVIL C-1 1 _|Anvil UsedCL.CR

006 |A05500601  |[DRIVER 1 _ {108 series 501 . |BACD605202 'Hmc.soc.fm._gx,crr 4 IM5x0.8-20

006 |AQ7500201  [DRIVER 1 |5B series S02 _|BAF22802  |C-RING 1| 28Hole Used

007_]A05500701  {CYLINDER 1 503_|BAB035337 |O-RING 1 |Pu

008 |A0S500801  [BODY 1 504 IBABO3S217 JO-RING 1 _[P20a

009_[A05500901  |GUIDE 1 505 |BABO24208 [O-RING 1 |P21

010 JAQS501001  ISPRING 1 506 |BACO306252 [HEX.SOC.HDLESS. 2 |M6xi-25(Anvi

011_|A05501101 _[TRIGGER 1 506 |BAC0306152 |HEX.SOC.HDLESS. 2 |M6x1-1S(AnvilCL.CR)

012 |A05501204 IROD -~ 1 507 _[BAG020502 [HELI-COLL 8 _IMSx0.8-2D

013 |A05501301  [VALVE ] 508 |BACOG05142 |HEX.SOC.HD.BLOT 4 |MSx0.8-14

014 [A05501401 _ {TUBE 1 508 |BAFI0402  [ERING 2 |4

015 ]ACSS01501  |SLEEVE 1 510 1BAA025012  [SPRING PIN 1 o25x12

016_JAQS501601 Pg_wmsums 1__|10B series 511 _|BAB0I7124_|O-RING 2 |ol78x1242

016 1A07500101 jDRIVER GUIDE 1 __|SB series 512 |BAAD300I0 SPRING FIN 2 leXl0

017 1A05501701 [BUMPER - T 513 IBAED1062  |SPRING WASHER 1 [Ms

018 |A05501901@ JCOVER UNIT ] 514 |BACO406352 [HEX SOC.HD.BLOT 1__|M6x1-35(Anvil A.B) |

019 |A05502401  |PUSHER 1 514 |BACD406202 [HEX.SOC.HD.BLOT 1 [M6x1220(Anvil CL.CR)

020 |A05502601  [ROD 1 515 |BACUO203062 |HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 1 [M3x0.56

021 |A05502501 1 ___ISUNK HD.SCREW (AnvilCL CR)

022_}A05502301 2 516 {BAAQ25012 |SPRING PIN 1_|925xi2

023 _|A05502701 1 517_1BAAG25018 ISPRING PIN 1 _lp25x18

024_lA05503401@ IMAGAZINE SET 1 518 {A00I00801 AR PLUG 1 _|Japanese Type

025_|A0S502201 1 518 |ADO100802  |AIR PLUG 1 [US.A Type

026 |A05502001  [ROD 1 518 1A00100803  JAIR PLUG 1__|European Type

027 |A05504001  |SPRING 1 519 |BAB026282 JO-RING 1 |0262x028.25

028 |A05502101 {BLOCK 1 520 |BACDO05052 HEX.SOC.ROUNDHD.SCREW | 2 [M5x0.8-6

029 {A05503001@ [ANVIL A 1 521 {BACO208352 {HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER 1 [MEBx1.25-35

[ 029 [A05503201@ |ANVIL B 1 SUNK HD.SCREW (AnvilA B)

029 A05503101 ANV[L 1 521 |BACO20802 [HEX.SOC.FLAT COUNTER I [M8x1.25-20
AGSS04701 __|ANVIL 1 SUNK HD.SCREW (AnvilCL.CR)




